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$1600 NINCO CUP 6%/ RALLYE

CLUB SLOT ALMODELI-ARAGON

HOJA DE RESULTADOS

20/11/2004

TRAMO 1 TRAMO 2
PILOTO DORSAL] ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL ANTERIOR LIDER
CARLOS DOMINGUEZ 2 128,264 125,468 125,325 116,323 113,392 115,203 723,975
JOSE MANUEL PIAZUELO 11 126,728 122,299 125,318 118,647 118,553 114,539 726,084 -2,109 -2,109
MARCO A. ARA 5 131,723 130,722 121,094 121,489 111,378 116,793 733,199 -7,115 -9,224
RAFAEL ESTEBAN 7 135,309 136,496 125,517 120,306 114,279 112,204 744,111 -10,912 -20,136
JOSE ALFONSO S.NICOLAS 10 134,656 134,334 127,998 123,960 122,145 116,023 759,116 -15,005 -35,141
IGNACIO PEREDA (fdc) 1 140,857 125,787 129,202 122,663 124,814 119,625 762,948 -3,832 -38,973
SERGIO MARTINEZ 12 134,836 131,451 133,136 125,928 123,048 119,321 767,720 -4,772 -43,745
DARIO LERIN 9 142,706 133,175 137,884 124,248 121,158 119,942 779,113 -11,393 -55,138
FERNANDO BROSED 3 122,626 137,549 135,550 125,305 122,931 146,871 790,832 -11,719 -66,857
JAVIER SUBIJANA 14 142,336 134,903 136,170 129,237 129,638 123,160 795,444 -4,612 -71,469
VICTOR PENA 15 158,817 144,842 134,930 123,859 123,141 120,157 805,746 -10,302 -81,771
FERNANDO MALO 4 150,919 135,286 135,764 131,811 132,789 124,443 811,012 -5,266 -87,037
ANDRES MALO -1 155,877 138,390 131,599 133,932 130,902 124,264 814,964 -3,952 -90,989
VICTOR TRAMULLAS 8 144,918 152,980 139,256 134,489 142,409 129,150 843,202 -28,238|  -119,227
JOSE F. ESTELA 6 153,786 148,758 154,330 131,167 129,355 130,518 847,914 -4,712]  -123,939
EVA MURILLO D-9 163,296 147,064 151,182 144,197 125,830 130,451 862,020 -14,106]  -138,045
JAVIER PEREDA I-4 161,722 145,542 149,395 144,274 141,403 133,086 875,422 -27,508|  -151,447
FERNANDO GRACIA 13 180,000 147,416 147,237 144177 130,800 129,218 878,848 -3,426|  -154,873
JON ECHARRI -2 161,588 148,303 154,177 145,570 142,137 130,112 881,887 -3,039]  -157,912
CAROLINA SUBIJANA D-10 161,880 164,161 164,672 147,219 148,050 134,457 920,439 -38,552|  -196,464
ISABEL ECHARRI D-8 180,000 180,000 180,000 169,294 159,317 143,493] 1012,104 -91,665|  -288,129
DANIEL NIETO I-3 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 17080,000 -67,896] -356,025




